Annex VI: Clothing Forms and Size Charts — Clothing / JSLIST

CLOTHING FORM

Name: Last 4 SSN# :
Agency/Service Organization

Phone Email

uIC Home Station: NDC Date:

Deployment Location (circle one): IRAQ  AFGHANISTAN  KUWAIT
Note: Personnel deploying to Iraq will not be issued any uniforms.

Please put an “X” in your appropriate size:

BLOUSE: TROUSER: PARKA (CW):
SIS LS___ SIS LS___ S/S___ LS
SR /R SR__ L/R__ SR L/R___
s/L_ L s/L_ L s/L_ L
M/S_ XUS_ M/S__ XLS_ M/S _ XLS
M/R___ XUR__ M/R__ XUR__ M/R___ XUR___
M/L_ XL/L_ M/L_ XL/L_ M/L_ XL/L_
Other Other Other

T-SHIRT: S M L XL OTHER____

BOOTS: SIZE : NARROW __ REGULAR __ WIDE
CAP: SIZE:
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TROUSER (CW):

S/S___
S/R___
S/L___
M/S_
M/R___

M/L__

Other

/s

L/R__

L
XL/S

XL/R

XLL



CLOTHING SIZE CROSS REFERENCE

TROUSERS Inseam " Waist " BLOUSE Height" | Chest"
X Small/Short 26.5-29.5 | 23-27 X Small/Short | 59-62 | 29 -33
X Short/Reg 29.5-325 |23-27 X Small/Reg 63-67 |29-33
X Small/Long 325-355 | 23-27 X Small/llong | 71-75 | 29-33
Small/Short 26.5-29.5 |27-31 Small/Short 63-67 |33-37
Small/Reg 29.5-325 | 27-31 Small/Reg 67-71 | 33-37
Small/Long 325-355 | 27-31 Small/Long 71-75 | 33-37
Med/Short 26.5-29.5 | 31-35 Med/Short 63-67 | 37-41
Med/Reg 29.5-32.5 | 31-35 Med/Reg 67-71 | 37-41
Med/Long 32.5-355 | 31-35 Med/Long 71-75 | 37-41
Large/Short 26.5-29.5 | 35-39 Large/Short 63-67 | 41-45
Large/Reg 29.5-325 | 35-39 Large/Reg 67-71 |41-45
Large/Long 325-355 | 35-39 Large/Long 71-75 | 41-45
XLG/Short 26.5-29.5 |39-43 XLG/Short 63-67 | 45-49
XLG/Reg 29.5-325 |39-43 XLG/Reg 67-71 | 45-49
XLG/Long 325-355 [39-43 XLG/Long 71-75 |45-49
XXLShort 26.5-29.5 | 43-47 XXL/Short 63-67 | 49-53
XXL/Reg 29.5-325 | 43-47 XXL/Reg 67-71 | 49-53
XXL/Long 32.5-35.5 |43-47 XXL/Long 71-75 | 49-53
XXXL/Short 26.5-29.5 |47-51 XXXL/Short 63-67 | 53-57
XXXL/Reg 29.5-325 |47-51 XXXL/Reg 67-71 | 53-57
XXXL/Long 325-355 |[47-51 XXXL/Long 71-75 | 53-57
XXXXL/Short 26.5-295 |51-55 XXXXL/Short | 63-67 | 57-61
XXXXL/Reg 29.5-32 51-55 XXXXL/Reg 67-71 | 57-61
XXXXL/Long 325-355 |[51-55 XXXXL/Long 71-75 | 57-61
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JS List Sizing Chart

Organization/Company: ulC:
Name: Phone:
Deploying to : Bldg. #
Coats Trousers Boots Gloves
Size Last4 Qt Size Last4 Qt Size Last4 Qt | Size Last4 | Qt
NSN y NSN Yy NSN Yy NSN Yy
S-XS 9989 S-XS 9961 3-5 X S 6290 XS 1862
S-S9992 S-S 9966 6-7 S 5413 S 3517
M-S 0033 M-S 9968 8-9 MED 5415 M 3518
M-R 0034 M-R 9970 10-11 L 5416 L 3519
M-L 0035 M-L 9971 12-14 X-L 5419 XL 3520
L-R 0037 L-R 9975 14-20 XXL 6283
L-L 0069 L-L 9974
XL-R 0070 XL-R 9976
XL-L 0071 XL-L 9977
XXL-L 0072 XXL-L 9981
XXXL-L 0073 XXXL-L 9983
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INSEAM (Inches)

HEIGHT (Inches)

JSLIST Trouser Size Chart

38

37

36

35

M/L

L/L

XL/L

XXL/L

XXXL/L

34

33

32

M/R

L/R

XL/R

31

30

29

SIS

M/S

28

27

26

25

SIXS

25-32

33-38

39-44

45-50

51-56

57-62

WAIST CIRCUMFRENCE (Inches)

JSLIST CoatT Size Chart

78

77

76

75

74

M/L

L/L

XL/L

XXL/L

XXXL/L

73

72

71

70

69

M/R

L/R

XL/R

68

67

66

SIS

M/S

65

64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

SIXS

31-36

37-42

43-48

49-54

55-60

61-66

CHEST CIRCUMFERENCE (Inches)

JS-LIST BOOT SIZE (2X LARGER your boot Size)
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